RlSHl VAN1 SON OF SHRl PREM VAN1 

Description of Document : Article 23 Conveyance 

: RlSHl VAN! SON OF SHRl PREM VAN1 

Second Party : ELDECO INFRA BUILD LIMITED 
7- 

Stamp Duty Paid By : RlSHl VAN1 SON OF SHRl PREM VAN1 
-*. - ---' 

Stamp Duty Amount(Rs.) : 4,10,000 
(Four Lakh Ten Thousand only) 

Statutory Alert: I 
1. The aulh%licily of this Stamp -- . -. 

availabl; on the website renders it invalid. 
2. The on JS of chocking the legitimacy is on the users of the cerll 
3. In case of any discrepancy please inform the Compelenl Authority.